Media Maratén

MEDIA MARATON DE CANTALEJO 2021

P.GEN. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre
1 1 76 David
2 1 2 Julio
3 1 7 Jaime
4 2 74 David
5 1 29 Antonio Javier
6 2 61 Carlos
7 1 44 Valentin
8 3 50 Antonio
9 3 69 Jose
10 4 41 Pablo
11 2 70 Ricardo
12 1 26 Jesus Ramon
13 5 73 Juan Emilio
14 1 40 Maria
15 4 32 Baltasar
16 2 25 Aitor
17 3 11 Jose Antonio
18 2 63 Francisco Javier
19 3 75 Mario
20 1 24 Maria Jesus
21 5 58 Daniel
22 6 17 Jorge
23 6 51 Ismael
24 1 1 Rut
25 7 Dario
26 4 4 Enrique
27 5 64 Carlos
28 6 5 Adrian
29 2 35 José Luis
30 3 39 Vicente
31 1 18 Juan Antonio
32 7 55 José Luis
33 8 33 Luis
34 2 34 Maria
35 3 14 Francisco Javier
36 8 59 Raul
37 4 52 Carlos
38 9 62 Diego
39 7 27 Carlos
40 2 22 Jose Antonio
41 1 30 Ascensién
42 9 21 Miguel
43 8 20 Diego
44 4 16  Oscar
45 10 48 Jose Miguel
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RUNVASPORT

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Valentin Aragon

De Pablos De Prados
Gutiérrez Vicente
Berzal De Luis
Cortes Ramos
Cebrian Ferreras

Salas Merino

Duque Martin
Berzal Miguel
Garcia Altarribas
Sanz Berzal

Garcia Garcia

Arribas Higuera
Cano Dorronsoro
Pascual Martin
Goémez Lucia

Menayo Garcia

Pefia Montes

Santa Basilisa San Bruno
Vazquez Palomo

Sancho De Diego

Perez Domingo
Armenteros Sanchez
Garcia

Arribas Gémez

Benito Pefalva
Sancho Gomez
Gorria De Lucas
Sanchez Del Rio
Pascual Calvo

Verdugo Arevalo

Lopez Sanz

Llanos Vaca
Rodriguez Poblador
Garzén Nieto
Pascual Rapado

Gil De La Puente
Santiago Pastor
Sanz Alvaro

Vega Martinez
Mateo Gilsanz

De La Fuente Moran
Holgado Sanz
Moreno Rincén
Pesquera Rico

Categoria

M-35

M-40

SENIOR MASCULINO
M-35

M-45

M-40

M-50

M-40

M-35

M-40

M-50

M-55

M-40

F-35

M-35

SENIOR MASCULINO
M-50

M-45

SENIOR MASCULINO
F-40

M-35

M-40

M-35

SENIOR FEMENINO
M-35

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-55

M-55

M-60

M-40

M-35

SENIOR FEMENINO
M-45

M-40

M-50

M-35

SENIOR MASCULINO
M-60

F-45

M-40

SENIOR MASCULINO
M-55

M-40

www.runvasport.es

Club

VINO DE TORO CAJA
RURAL

INDEPENDIENTE
TRIVALL

DLC TRAIL TEAM
CD ACEBUCHE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO
CALCEATENSE

INDEPENDIENTE
C. D. CANTALEJO
LEA LA BLANCA
ATLETISMO CUELLAR

VINO DE TORO CAJA
RURAL

INDEPENDIENTE
LEA LA BLANCA
CANTALEJO RIDERS

TORREIGLESIAS

CLUB ATLETISMO EXCON
BURGOS

LOS GALGOS
SEGOVIANOS

INDEPENDIENTE
LM-TRAINER
IMD SEGOVIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

QUESERIA ARTESANA
CELESTINO ARRIBAS

AYEPU

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

VINO DE TORO CAJA
RURAL

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

BEER RUNNERS
NAVALMANZANO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CDMMCSG
METALURGICAS HERRERO

TIEMPO

01:11:14

01:13:34
01:14:39
01:15:02
01:17:39
01:20:08

01:20:12

01:22:06
01:22:32
01:23:38
01:24:47

01:25:40

01:25:48
01:27:05
01:27:10
01:27:28

01:27:43

01:27:58

01:28:39
01:28:45
01:28:59
01:29:13
01:30:16
01:30:23

01:32:26

01:32:42
01:35:38
01:35:39
01:36:31
01:37:20

01:37:45

01:38:12
01:38:33
01:38:34
01:39:38
01:41.07
01:42:15
01:42:39
01:42:44
01:42:48

01:43:20

01:44:31
01:44:39
01:45:08
01:45:48
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Media Maraté

P.GEN. P.CAT.
46 3
47 "
48 12
49 9
50 5
51 4
52 5
53 2
54 5
55 2
56 6
57 7
58 13
59 1
60 10
61 4
62 14
63 3
64 5
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MEDIA MARATON DE CANTALEJO 2021

n

Dorsal

45
46
57
19
23
15
10
9
71
43
42
66
3
38
37
49
53
68
67

Nombre

Alicia

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Cuesta De Santos

Francois Philippe Bernard Monchaux

Eugenio
Cesar Javier
José Antonio
David

Oscar

Alicia

Juan Manuel
Cristina

Luis Miguel
Pedro Miguel
Carlos
Yolanda
Victor
Alexandra
Alejandro
Juan
Paloma

Ariza

Palacios Virseda
Calvo De La Cruz
Garcia Sanz

Garcia Calvo

De Santos Gilarranz
De Diego Sacristan
Pascual Sacristan
Sacristan Sanz

San German Contreras
Veldzquez Gémez
Lucia Arcones
Egido Gil

Miguel Benito
Herran Martinez
Rios Martin

Rios Gomez

Categoria

SENIOR FEMENINO
M-40

M-40

SENIOR MASCULINO
M-55

M-45

M-45

F-45

M-50

F-35

M-50

M-50

M-40

F-55

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
M-40

M-60

SENIOR FEMENINO

www.runvasport.es

Club

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIGERS RUNNING CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IM VELAZQUEZ
TORREIGLESIAS
TORREIGLESIAS
INDEPENDIENTE
COMERCIAL ULSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO

01:46:04
01:46:04
01:46:25
01:49:40
01:51:31
01:51:40
01:52:20
01:52:20
01:52:21
01:55:59
01:56:00
01:58:01
01:58:39
02:00:17
02:00:17
02:04:28
02:08:34
02:23:27
02:23:28
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